
Field of Studies Academic Advisor Contact Office hours Academic Advising Session 1 Academic Advising Session 2

Ancient History and Classics Linder

Margit

(

*

+43 316 380-2342

margit.linder@uni-graz.at

Universitaetsplatz 3, 2nd floor

Mon 14:00 – 15:00 Fri 13 Feb: 11:00 – 12:00

Online: https://unimeet.uni-graz.at/b/lin-3js-6ua-rsp

Tue 24 Feb: 11:00 – 12:00

Uni Graz: room SR 01.24

Archaeology Koiner

Gabriele

(

*

+43 316 380-8120 

gabriele.erath@uni-graz.at

Universitaetsplatz 3, 2nd floor

by arrangement Time for individual consultation, no presentation.
Mon 02 Feb: 09:00 – 10:00

Uni Graz: room 0001-02-0210

Time for individual consultation, no presentation.
Wed 04 Feb: 10:00 – 11:00

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/7259903394?pwd=b09DY0FrTms3cWhmRGdMeE0yZDcrZz09

Meeting-ID: 725 990 3394

Kenncode: 438809

Art History Blunk

Julian

(

*

+43 316 380-8136

julian.blunk@uni-graz.at

Universitaetsplatz 3, 2nd floor

Tue 11:30 – 12:30

Biology Clark

Adam Thomas

(

*

+43 316 380-8837

adam.clark@uni-graz.at

Holteigasse 6

Tue 10:00 – 12:00 by arrangement

Business Administration Hirt

Christian

(

*

+43 316 380-3648

christian.hirt@uni-graz.at

Elisabethstraße 50

Wed 09:00 – 10:00 Thu 05 Feb: 15:15 – 16:45 (mandatory)

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/65875935171?pwd=CgAFnKx1XnQfOGb4IYUVQTpv6LZNzE.1

Meeting-ID: 658 7593 5171

Kenncode: 481007

Mon 16 Feb: 15:15 – 16:45

Uni Graz: room HS 62.01

Business Education 

and Development

Riebenbauer

Elisabeth

(

*

+43 316 380-3532

elisabeth.riebenbauer@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15,  G1

Tue 12:00, by arrangement Mon 09 Feb: 14:00 – 15:00

Online: https://unimeet.uni-graz.at/b/rie-teb-czg-vxn

Mon 23 Feb: 12:00 – 13:00

Uni Graz: room SR 15.16 (RESOWI, 1st floor, section F1)

Thu 05 Feb: 15:15 – 16:45 (mandatory)

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/65875935171?pwd=CgAFnKx1XnQfOGb4IYUVQTpv6LZNzE.1

Meeting-ID: 658 7593 5171

Kenncode: 481007

Mon 16 Feb: 15:15 – 16:45

Uni Graz: room HS 62.01

Chemistry Boese

Adrian Daniel

(

*

+43 316 380-5328

adrian_daniel.boese@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 28/IV

Tue 13:00 – 14:30

Classical Philology Kaliwoda-Bauer

Ulrike

(

*

+43 316 380-8246

ulrike.kaliwoda@uni-graz.at

Universitaetsplatz 3, 2nd floor

Mon 14:00 – 15:00

Digital Humanities Bauer

Bernhard

(

*

+43 316 380-5793

bernhard.bauer@uni-graz.at

Elisabethstraße 59/III

by arrangement

Thu 05 Feb: 15:15 – 16:45 (mandatory)

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/65875935171?pwd=CgAFnKx1XnQfOGb4IYUVQTpv6LZNzE.1

Meeting-ID: 658 7593 5171

Kenncode: 481007

Mon 16 Feb: 15:15 – 16:45

Uni Graz: room HS 62.01

Education: Educational Sciences, Social 

Pedagogy, Adult & Continuing Education

Anastasiadis

Maria

(

*

+43 316 380-8034

maria.anastasiadis@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 2nd floor

by arrangement (email)

Education: Early Childhood Education, 

Inclusive Education

Paleczek

Lisa

(

*

+43 316 380-3660

lisa.paleczek@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 2nd floor

Tue 13:00 – 14:00 by arrangement (email)

English and American Studies Foltz

Anouschka

(

*

+43 316 380-2490

anouschka.foltz@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstrasse 36, 2. floor

Wed 12:00 – 13:00 Wed 04 Feb: 11:30 – 12:30

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/67762372645?pwd=WJoclvUMu7phtnnjkA0Ztt8hcEYhKp.1 

Meeting-ID: 677 6237 2645

Kenncode: 738627

Wed 25 Feb: 13:00 – 14:00

Uni Graz: room SR 11.13

Environmental Systems Sciences 

(Management, Economics)

Ringhofer

Simone

(

*

+43 316 380-7407

simone.ringhofer@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 18

by arrangement Fri 13 Feb: 13:00 – 14:00

Online: https://unimeet.uni-graz.at/b/sim-fhu-jjt-9z5

Access Code: 504398

Mon 23 Feb: 13:00 – 14:00

Online: https://unimeet.uni-graz.at/b/sim-fhu-jjt-9z5

Access Code: 504398

Environmental Systems Sciences 

(Geography, Technology, Climate)

Fasl

Hubert

(

*

+43 316 380-5280

hubert.fasl@uni-graz.at

Schubertstraße 1/III

by arrangement

European Ethnology Laister

Judith

(

*

+43 316 380-2586

judith.laister@uni-graz.at

Attemsgasse 25, 1st floor

Tue 11:30 – 12:30 by arrangement

Gender Studies Zapusek

Sarah

(

*

+43 316 380-1021

sarah.zapusek@uni-graz.at

Geidorfgürtel 21

by arrangement Session will be held by Christina Fischer-Lessiak
Wed 11 Feb: 14:00 – 15:00

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/69201722162?pwd=Mpz4Wj8zrIG7tXWtVkgQZORgJiCLQJ.1

Meeting-ID: 692 0172 2162

Kenncode: 130694

Session will be held by Christina Fischer-Lessiak
Fri 20 Feb: 12:00 – 13:00

Uni Graz: Uni Graz : Koordinationsstelle für Geschlechterstudien und 

Gleichstellung, Geidorfgürtel 21, Level 1

Geography Bruckner

Heide

(

*

+43 316 380-8827

heide.bruckner@uni-graz.at

Geidorfgürtel 21/I

Mon 11:00 – 12:00 & by arrangement

Geosciences Kurz

Walter

(

*

+43 316 380-5588

walter.kurz@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 26

by arrangement Mon 09 Feb: 17:00 – 18:00

Online: Zoom-link will be sent on demand

Tue 17 Feb: 17:00 – 18:00

Uni Graz: room 0009-EG-0020

German Language and Literature Weidacher

Georg

(

*

+43 316 380-8174

georg.weidacher@uni-graz.at

Mozartgasse 8/II

by arrangement

Global Studies Gelbmann

Ulrike

(

*

+43 316 380-7333

ulrike.gelbmann@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 18/II

by arrangement

History Page

James

(

*

+43 316 380-1485

james.page@uni-graz.at

Attemsgasse 8/IV 

by arrangement Wed 04 Feb: 10:30 –  11:30

Online: https://unimeet.uni-graz.at/b/jam-kj8-2mp-1cb

Tue 10 Feb: 12:00 – 13:00

Uni Graz: Heinrichstraße 26, 2nd floor, office Wurzer

Wurzer

Markus

(

*

+43 316 380-8085

markus.wurzer@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 26/II

by arrangement

Law Oberleitner

Gerd

(

*

+43 316 380-3417

gerd.oberleitner@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15, RESOWI, A4

Centre, Part A, 4th Floor

by arrangement (email) Wed 04 Feb: 16:00 –  17:00

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/61315059021?pwd=MN7sRmjDntDJPSnThSer1Vq25C60HI.1 

Meeting-ID: 613 1505 9021

Kenncode: 685480

Individual advising during office hours.

Linguistics Vollmann

Ralf

(

*

+43 316 380-2419

ralf.vollmann@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70

Mon 14:00 – 15:00

Mathematics Faber

Eleonore

(

*

+43 316 380-5150

eleonore.faber@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 36

by arrangement

Molecular Biology Carmona-Gutierrez

Didac

(

*

+43 316 380-1510

didac.carmonagutierrez@uni-graz.at

Humboldstraße 50, ground floor,

room 0045EG0060

by arrangement

Musicology Janssens

Joep

(

*

+43 316 380-2412

joep.janssens@uni-graz.at

Mozartgasse 3

by arrangement

Pharmacy Bucar

Franz

(

*

+43 316 380-5531

franz.bucar@uni-graz.at

Beethovenstraße 8/II

Thu 10:00 – 10:30 Mon 09 Feb: 13:00 – 13:30

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/64402686734?pwd=LJC16jgKmVWbfLkgTkasAAyaxWfHob.1

Meeting-ID: 644 0268 6734

Kenncode: 193713

Thu 19 Feb: 13:00 – 13:30

Uni Graz: room Mikroskopiersaal, Beethovenstraße 8, 1. OG

Philosophy Truccone Borgogno

Santiago Damian

(

*

+43 316 380-2306

santiago.truccone-borgogno@uni-graz.at

Hilmgasse 4/I

by arrangement Thu 12 Feb: 13:30

Online: https://uni-graz.zoom.us/j/68706320474

Thu 26 Feb: 13:30

Online: https://uni-graz.zoom.us/j/68706320474

Physics Puschnig

Peter

(

*

+43 316 380-5230

peter.puschnig@uni-graz.at

Universitätsplatz 5, 1st floor

Fri 11:00 – 12:00 & by arrangement

Psychology Traunmüller

Claudia

(

*

+43 316 380 4950

claudia.traunmueller@uni-graz.at

Universitätsplatz 2, 3rd Floor, Room 0040

by arrangement

Romance Studies De-Michele

Fausto

(

*

+43 316 380-3841

fausto.demichele@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 3. floor

Thu 09:30 –  11:00

Slavic Studies Ciganovic

Branislava

(

*

+43 316 380-2533

branislava.ciganovic@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 1st floor

by arrangement

Sociology (

*

by arrangement

Thu 05 Feb: 15:15 – 16:45 (mandatory)

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/65875935171?pwd=CgAFnKx1XnQfOGb4IYUVQTpv6LZNzE.1

Meeting-ID: 658 7593 5171

Kenncode: 481007

Mon 16 Feb: 15:15 – 16:45

Uni Graz: room HS 62.01

Sports Sciences Scharf

Carina

(

*

+43 316 380-3872

carina.scharf@uni-graz.at

Mozartgasse 14, 1st floor

by arrangement Tue 03 Feb: 16:00 – 17:00

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/68963353783?pwd=12XZmGFgaK4FDF9TBt6426aIdbuLm4.1 

Meeting-ID: 689 6335 3783 

Kenncode: 891076

By arrangement: Please contact me by email if you are unable to attend the 

Academic Advising Session 1.

Theology Wozna Urbanczak

Antonina

(

*

+43 316 380 6026

antonina.wozna-urbanczak@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 78 B

by arrangement Tue 10 Feb: 17:00 – 18:00

Online: https://uni-

graz.zoom.us/j/65565644684?pwd=H09phk2uOGnQzbNGBr6vUruOPuHG6u.1

Meeting-ID: 655 6564 4684  

Kenncode: 273476 

Wed 25 Feb: 17:00 – 18:00

Uni Graz: room SR 47.11

Translation and Interpreting Dragaschnig

Edina

(

*

+43 316 380-8317

edina.dragaschnig@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70, 1st floor, room 1.324

Thu 11:45 – 12:30 Mon 02 Feb: 16:30 – 17:30

Online: https://uni-graz.zoom.us/j/67644994635?pwd=cIyZ4ki07XxY4OmHXYV8ZjlIsgde9P.1

Meeting-ID: 676 4499 4635

Kenncode: 085623

Individual sessions on request (email).

Wed 11 Feb: 10:00 – 12:00

Online: https://uni-graz.zoom.us/j/6315644316?pwd=VFJEVlNKYUZjbkhXQ01selhQZkpRZz09

Tue 10 Feb: 16:00 – 17:00

Online: https://unimeet.uni-graz.at/b/wei-z1v-ujz-i0a

Nungesser

Frithjof

+43 316 380-7077

frithjof.nungesser@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15, RESOWI, G4

Individual sessions on request.

Thu 05 Feb: 16:00 – 17:00

Uni Graz: lecture hall HS 02.21

On request.

Individual sessions on request.

Individual sessions on request (email).

Individual advising by appointment - please contact via email..

On request.

Contact the advisor directly and arrange an online or in-person meeting.

Individual sessions on request (email).

On request.

On request.

Academic Year 2025.2026 --> Academic Adivsing Sessions in February

On request.

Individual sessions on request.

On request.

Individual sessions on request.

Economics Kleinert

Jörn

+43 316 380-3443

joern.kleinert@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15, F/IV, 015F040005

(

*

Wed 10:00 – 11:00

Wed 04 Feb: 11:00 – 12:00

Online: https://uni-graz.zoom.us/j/7666316807?pwd=UmdlOFJHb0tvY3ZqUlNONWxBZU5WUT09

Meeting-ID: 766 631 6807

Kenncode: 264175

Individual sessions on request.

On request.

On request.


